
25

500 V DII / E27

DIII / E33

2
4
6

10
16
20
25
35
50
63

500V Pembe
Kahve
Yeflil

Gri

Viskontak

K›rm›z›

Mavi
Sar›
Siyah
Beyaz
Bak›r

2
4
6

10
16
20
25
35
50
63

Sigorta Gövdesi
500V DII / E27

DIII / E33
25
63

Porselen Ring
DII / E27
DIII / E33

5SB211
5SB221
5SB231
5SB251
5SB261
5SB271
5SB281
5SB411
5SB421
5SB431

Standart Sigorta Kapa¤›

500V DII / E27
DIII / E33

25
63

5SH122
5SH123

5SH310
5SH311
5SH312
5SH313
5SH314
5SH315
5SH316
5SH317
5SH318
5SH320

5SF1024
5SF1224

5SH332
5SH334

5
5
5
5
5
5
5

10
10

30
30

25

25
25

25
25

25
25
25
25
25

5
5

Adet
/

Kutu

Birim Fiyat›
TL / Adet

Siparifl
No

Malzeme
Cinsi

5SB2...

5SB4...
5SC2...

Sigorta Buflonu Gecikmeli

PORSELEN D‹AZED S‹GORTALAR

Anma
Ak›m›

(A)

5SH33...

5SF1...

5SH1..

5
5
5

4,20
4,20
4,20
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
7,20
7,20
7,20

8,40
12,00

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
5,40
5,40
5,40
5,40

21,00
36,00

6,00
8,40

Standart Ürünler
12 Ekim 2015 / Fiyat Listesi


